1
FOR PARTNERS & PROFESSIONALS
VINYL PLANKS & TILES
COLLECTIONS 2023-2024
2
FLOORS FOR REAL LIFE
At Pergo we build strikingly beautiful, extremely hard-
wearing floors. No shortcuts, no compromises, just the

ACCESSORIES
MATCHING
ART. NO
DIMENSIONS
STANDARD SKIRTING 5-IN-1 INCIZO® PROFILE VINYL STAIR COVER -
BULLNOSE
COLOURED SEALANT
PGVSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGVINCP(-)
2000 × 45 × 8 mm
PGVSTRBMP(-)
1474 × 136 × 54 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
V4631-40072 40072 40072 40072 PGKIT01B
V4631-40074 40074 40074 40074 PGKIT16B
V4631-40080 40080 40080 40080 PGKIT02B
V4631-40082 40082 40082 40082 PGKIT19B
V4631-40088 40088 40088 40088 PGKIT04B
V4631-40090 40090 40090 40090 PGKIT04B
V4631-40091 40091 40091 40091 PGKIT12B
V4631-40097 40097 40097 40097 PGKIT02B
V4631-40098 40098 40098 40098 PGKIT04B
V4631-40099 40099 40099 40099 PGKIT02B
V4631-40103 40103 40103 40103 PGKIT18B
V4631-40107 40107 40107 40107 PGKIT10B
V4631-40199 40199 40199 40199 PGKIT12B
V4631-40200 40200 40200 40200 PGKIT19B
V4631-40204 40204 40204 40204 PGKIT19B
V4631-40236 40236 40236 40236 PGKIT02B
V4631-40237 40237 40237 40237 PGKIT16B
V4631-40238 40238 40238 40238 PGKIT04B
V4631-40315 40315 40315 40315 PGKIT09B
V4631-40316 40316 40316 40316 PGKIT10B
V4631-40317 40317 40317 40317 PGKIT10B
V4631-40318 40318 40318 40318 PGKIT10B
V4631-40319 40319 40319 40319 PGKIT02B
LYSEFJORD
MATCHING ACCESSORIES
16
OTRA

4-WAY BEVEL | MEDIUM TILES
length width thickness panels / pack m² / pack pack / pallet m² / pallet
PAD PRO 856 mm 428 mm 5+1 mm 6 2,198 m² 48 105,600 m²
ACCESSORIES
MATCHINGLIMFJORD
MATCHING ACCESSORIES
ART. NO
DIMENSIONS
STANDARD SKIRTING 5-IN-1 INCIZO® PROFILE COLOURED SEALANT
PGVSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGVINCP(-)
2000 × 45 × 8 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
V4622-40273 40273 40273 PGKIT03B
V4622-40274 40274 40274 PGKIT02B
V4622-40275 40275 40275 PGKIT19B
V4622-40276 40276 40276 PGKIT01B
V4622-40325 40325 40325 -
V4622-40326 40326 40326 PGKIT20B
V4622-40333 40333 40333 -
V4622-40334 40334 40334 -
20
AURA
RIGID CLICK SOFT & SILENT AQ UASAFE
N